

Criminal Appeal – 22/2024
CNR NO WBHW01-001074-2024

Present: Sonia Majumdar
Sessions Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 06
Dated 20.02.2025

Today is fixed for filing correct requisite.

Appellant files hazira.

Appellant did not file fresh requisite today.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **25-04-2025** for fresh correct requisite.

D/C by me

S.J.

Sessions Judge, Howrah