

Criminal Appeal -22/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-001074-2024
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
Sessions Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. :-09
Dated 02.08.2025

Today is fixed for file fresh correct requisite as last chance i.d. necessary order will be passed.

Appeallant files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated there in.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 09.09.2025 for ile fresh correct requisite as last chance i.d. necessary order will be passed.

D/C by me

S.J

Sessions Judge, Howrah