

Criminal Appeal -22/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-001074-2024
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
Sessions Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 10
Dated 09.09.2025

Today is fixed for file fresh correct requisite as last chance i.d. necessary order will be passed.

Appeallant files hazira along woth fresh requisite with process fee.

Office is directed to issue the same if found correct.

Fix **17.11.2025** for S/R, A/D and filing postal receipt.

D/C by me

S.J

Sessions Judge, Howrah